Mount Lawley Classic Results

The Mount Lawley Golf Club’s premier annual golf event, the CMI Mount Lawley Classic was played
on the weekend over 36 holes in superb conditions.

Mount Lawley member John Jary, playing off a handicap of 13 was victorious with a winning net score
of 139, set up with a fantastic nett 66 on day one followed by a steady nett 73 yesterday.

Tony Connolly was runner up with a nett score of 141, while Colin Burwood and Benjamin
O’Callaghan were third with two round totals of 142 each.

Michael Lucas from Harvey Golf Club was awarded the best Gross with a two round gross score of
147 (rounds of 73 and 74), while Keenan Baatjes was runner up with a two round gross total of 149
after shooting rounds of 75 and 74.

The Club received many complimentary remarks from both members and visitors regarding the
conduct of the event and condition of the course, and this together with the weather made for a most
enjoyable two days. Well done to the ground staff and hospitality staff for all their efforts to help make
the event a success.

A special thankyou to Combined Metal Industries (CMI), through Club member and ex-President
David Elsegood who were major sponsors this event for the ninth consecutive year. The generous
prize table and the success of the event would not have been possible without the ongoing support of
Combined Metal Industries. For information regarding CMI, please visit their website

at www.combinedmetalind.com.au


http://www.combinedmetalind.com.au/

Tournament :

Competition Date :
Description :

Course Name :

Rank Golflink
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6011203117
6011202032
6011500058
6011203159
6011202907
6011202591
6010803162
6011202446
6011201515
6011203029
6011203024
6011203100
6011201802
6011203478
6011203499
6011201220
6011200340
6011202695
6010404189
6011201949
6011201443
6011201974
6011200081
6010702521
6010204545
6011202593
6012001330
6011302040
6011201892
6680800233
6011203453
6680801753
6011203115
6011202855
6011202842
6011202020
6011200274
6011201510
6010701607
6011201764
6011200257
6011202933
6010902014
6011202958
6011201671
6011201872
6011201298

CMI Mount Lawley Classic

Saturday, 22 March 2014

Participant Name

John Jary

Tony Connolly
Colin Burwood
Benjamin O'Callaghan
Scott Bulloch

David Crispin

IAIN BURNET
Chris Dagostino
David Cohen

Mark Pisano
Keenan Baatjes
David Turner

Mal McArthur
Casey Bourke
Freddie Cassell
Tutu Phong

Joe Calabro

Phil Beake

Rhys Britton

Kyle Jeavons
George Vassiliou
Charlie lannantuoni
David Barras

Lou Natale

Frank Kua

Greg Forbes

Mark DAVIES
STUART WATERS
Graham Muir
Michael Wayne LUCAS
Gary Nettle
CLINTON AUSTEN
Tony Orr

Bob Gibson

John Allcock

Brian Witkin
Michael R Smith
Alberto Mariotti
Stephen Wilkes
Denis MacKenzie
Bill Reid

Steven Plummer
Tom Toutoungis
Greg Campbell
Colin Standley
Richard Ham

Milan Chetkovich

Mount Lawley Golf Club

Handicap Total

13
16
6

10
6

11
13
11
10

16
10
12
12

11

13
10

19

15

10

12

12

12

17
14

10
17
16

18
12

Printed by MiClub

Total Entrants :

NETT
139
141
142
142
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151

Competition Type : Nett

null

Rounds Prize

66, 73
67,74
72,70
66, 76
70, 73
74,70
73,71
71,73
75,70
75,70
73,72
68, 77
75,71
72,74
72,74
72,74
71,75
80, 67
78,70
77,71
75,73
75,73
75,73
66, 82
79,70
76,73
75,74
75,74
74,75
74,75
70,79
69, 80
69, 80
67, 82
76, 74
74,76
73,77
72,78
71,79
69, 81
79,72
77,74
76,75
75,76
75,76
75,76
74,77
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Rank Golflink Participant Name Handicap Total Rounds Prize
NETT

48 6011503804 Stewart Jarvis 9 151 72,79
49 6010501582 ANTHONY VENERIS 7 151 71, 80
50 6011203514 Steven Tay 19 152 80, 72
51 6010802745 KENNETH WONG 19 152 79,73
52 6011203374 Aaron Bond 19 152 79,73
53 6011200527 Barry Virgo 18 152 78,74
54 6011203144 Rick McKenna 2 152 77,75
55 6011202806 Katsu Kaneko 14 152 77,75
56 6011203479 Benjamin Nielson 9 152 77,75
57 6011201943 Gavin Walker 17 152 77,75
58 6012105044 Danny Davila 11 152 77,75
59 6011200634 Adam Plowman 2 152 76, 76
60 6011202269 Stephen Sauzier 14 152 75,77
61 6011202209 Wayne Ticehurst 10 152 74,78
62 6011203462 Murray Bryant 9 152 72,80
63 6011301479 LORD BRUCE 13 153 81,72
64 6011501763 Neville Fenton 12 153 79,74
65 6011610023 Darrin RAMSHAW 7 153 79,74
66 6012103599 Andrew Kinross 8 153 78,75
67 6010502208 ROB JOHNSON 13 153 78,75
68 6011202693 Alan Jennings 22 153 77,76
69 6011201285 Laurence Fuhr 14 153 77,76
70 6011201110 David Watkins 14 153 77,76
71 6011203297 Barry Loke 10 153 76,77
72 6011202497 Alan Wiseman 18 153 76, 77
73 6011203361 Kelvin Andrijich 13 153 75,78
74 6011201187 Derek Flatman 8 153 74,79
75 6011201458 David McClymont 15 153 74,79
76 6011203553 Neil MacKenzie 15 153 70, 83
77 6011201674 Mark Yaksich 19 153 70, 83
78 6010801414 Andrew Frazer 14 154 81,73
79 6011203495 Jordan Doull 7 154 81,73
80 6011201217 Geoff Sanders 16 154 81,73
81 6011200149 Chris Flamer 17 154 79,75
82 6011201303 Tony Chai 9 154 79,75
83 6011202869 Mike Pascoe 4 154 79,75
84 6011203376 Adam Hardie 5 154 79, 75
85 6630700570 ROBERT MURPHY 8 154 78, 76
86 6011202047 Jeff Rafel 10 154 77,77
87 6010203934 Roy Martin 6 154 76,78
88 6011202867 Craig Roberts 14 154 76,78
89 6011202807 Russell O'Callaghan 3 154 75,79
90 6011203139 Duncan Hackman 13 154 74, 80
91 6011203027 Tony Isles 17 155 80, 75
92 6011201755 Biff Brody 7 155 79,76
93 6011201967 Paul Mountain 7 155 79, 76
94 6011202363 Nic Saraceni 3 155 79,76
95 6011201709 Shot Maker McRae 16 155 78,77
96 6011202145 Barry Stewart 12 155 76, 79
97 6011201725 Paul Grogan 8 155 76, 79
98 6011203384 Steve Divich 17 155 75, 80
99 6011202119 Frank Fiore 22 155 75, 80
100 6011200145 Mario Fiaschi 12 155 72,83
101 6011005224 Kenneth Smith 14 156 82,74
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Rank

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Golflink

6011202734
6011201581
6011201883
6011403082
6011201848
6011200095
6011300287
6011202079
6011201407
6010601503
6011201982
6011201868
6011202965
6011203539
6011201593
6011203109
6011200154
6010803212
6011202943
6011202554
6011203515
6011202831
6010300860
6011202194
6011202960
6011203289
6011203209
6010301762
6011202757
6011202509
6011202959
6011201858
6011501283
6011201113
6010901970
6011200253
6010555576
6010302354
6011203015
6011200482
6010802500
6011202449
6011203448
6011203412
6011203009
6011202622
6011203230
6011201249
6011203330
6011201503
6011203054
6011202761
6011203375
6011203456

Participant Name

Barry Hunter
Milan Trifunovic
Yutaka Takeuchi
James Dwyer
Doug Cunningham
Rod Broad
GAVIN FURNESS
Len Atlas

Stuart Scurr
Samuel Abbott
Tim White

Alan Butterworth
Rod Brown
Andrew Sugiaputra
Enzo Castro

lan Brown

Brian Freind
Stephen Moloney
Graham Downe
Con Patniotis
John Barker
Mark D'Mello
Shane Melbourne
Peter Connell
Mike Kavanagh
Greg Reilly

Mark Rossiter
Grant Donovan
Rob Fanning
Ivan Tratnik
Chris Trew

Len Hertzman
Brett Roberts
Jeff Thorpe
Walter Andrews
Ken Polla

Steven Edwards
Stuart Luck

Matt Smith

Peter Raynor
JAMES DONNELLY
Craig Rowe
Mitchell Rosher
Mark Johnson
Vince Biundo
Nunzio Valuri
Michael Crowther
Greg Sharp

Scott Funston
Martin Doyle
Glen Manolas
Robert Daniel
Jamie Garnett

Jason Wandby

Handicap Total

9
11

20
13

17

10
15
14
10
11
15
17
15

11
13

11
12

18
13
13
11

10
3
15
5
13
2
12
20
7
11
2
22
8
20
20
16
9
17
11
12
14
15
10
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NETT
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
160

Rounds Prize

80, 76
80, 76
79,77
79,77
79,77
79,77
78,78
78,78
77,79
77,79
77,79
77,79
76, 80
74, 82
73, 83
81,76
81,76
80, 77
80, 77
80, 77
80, 77
79,78
79,78
78,79
78,79
78,79
78,79
78,79
78,79
77, 80
75, 82
83,75
83,75
82,76
80, 78
79,79
78, 80
77,81
76, 82
75, 83
75, 83
73, 85
83,76
83,76
79, 80
79, 80
78, 81
78, 81
78, 81
77,82
77,82
75, 84
75, 84
84,76
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Rank

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Golflink

6010501524
6011202225
6011201466
6011200516
6011202900
6011203525
6010501007
6011105858
6011202712
6011202042
6011201602
6011201174
6011802384
6011203178
6011502320
6010500110
6011202820
6011201241
6011201444
6011201846
6011200174
6012102475
6011201817
6011202188
6010555674
6010500388
6011202273
6011601911
6011203335
6011202037
6011202835
6011203502
6011200430
6011630864
6011202359
6011201640
6011202182
6680203796
6010803259
6011203310
6011200349
6011201939
6011203433
6011202883
6011202354
6011203348
6010301274
6010802380
6011202081
6011630872
6011630426
6011201705
6011202105
6011201981

Participant Name

PETER ORMOND
Kham Phong

Paul Matson

Barry Telfer
Simon Spencer
Peter De Bruin
ADAM DEL-PRETE
Gary Roberts
Mike Bermann
Michael McCallion
Rocco D'Aloia
Rob Bray

Kent Rayner

Mark Sertorio
Sean Ebert

IAN FARRALL
Dan Szabo

Glenn Watson
Mike Moloney

Jeff Sadowski

Kel Hebbard
Michael Brackenreg
Jon Blanchard
Glen Connolly
GUY MOUNTFORD
Gary Ferguson
Ross Tucker

Craig WALKER
Jordan Flatman
Bill Edwards
Michael Jackson
Aaron Desange
Steve Langoulant
Scott FAULKNER
Jim Bell

James Gherghinis
Jayson Watson
Aaron Hwang
Adam Price
Michael Gilderdale
Barry Connell
Grant Otley
Sheng Shen
Steve Spencer
Geoff Taylor

Con Pitsikas
Dennis Timms
BRADEN HAMILTON
Steve Imms
Jonathon BOWMAN
Ted POWELL
Joseph Rundus
Jim Tink

Gordon Thomson

Handicap Total

8

22
14
14
10
18
7

18
11
13
10
12

12

12

22
12
15
11

14
11
17
15
12

18

12

10
4

18
17
11
22
13
16
15
10
18
14
18
8

16
17
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NETT
160
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
163
163
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
166
167
167
167
167
168
168
169
169
171

Rounds Prize

80, 80
80, 80
78, 82
77,83
75, 85
81, 80
80, 81
80, 81
78, 83
77, 84
77, 84
77, 84
75, 86
84,78
82, 80
82, 80
81, 81
80, 82
79, 83
79, 83
78, 84
77,85
83, 80
81, 82
81, 82
81, 82
79, 84
83, 81
82, 82
82, 82
81, 83
80, 84
79, 85
79, 85
78, 86
90, 75
84,81
83, 82
82, 83
82, 83
81, 84
81, 84
80, 85
79, 86
80, 86
85, 82
81, 86
81, 86
75, 92
87,81
82, 86
85, 84
84, 85
92,79
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Rank

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Golflink

6011202472
6011203465
3080200085
6011202998
6011202975
6011202031
6011703483
6011202895
6010802234
6010803420
6011202889
6011203306
6010904855
6011201509
6011202627
6011203136
6010803184
6011202660
6011202871
6010802365
4072500186
6011902142
6011203243
6011202464
6680801666
6011202603
6011203423
6011104074
6011203516
6011302603
6011203421
6011802952

Participant Name

Tony Saraceni
Mark Tonti

Marc Peterson
Richard Menasse
Arden Ashworth
Jim Loaring

Martin Welsh

Garry Stewart
ALAN DONNELLY
Andrew Green
John Scarfe
Matthew Hochen
Richard Izard
Lorenzo Pasini
Anthony Capolingua
Tony Carlino
SHAILESH VASANDAN
Peter Whipp
Jonathan Myerson
SAM HAMILTON
Kim Evans

Tom Salvarinov
Andre Maltese

Eli Lahav

STEVEN TURNER
Harry Soe

Paul Lampropoulos
Andrew Strongman
George Lattouf
ALAN DAY
Stephen Skea
Micheal Robert Taylor

Handicap Total

12
22
8

13
10
10
10
22
9

22
22
12
22
17
22
22

16
12
14

10
13
14
16
22
11

10

Printed by MiClub

NETT
172
172
172
173
174
174
175
175
177
181
182
187
187
188
201
76
76
79
85
67
68
72
79
80
84
85
87
151
165
NSNA
NSNA
NSE

Rounds Prize

89, 83
82,90
81,91
90, 83
86, 88
86, 88
86, 89
83, 92
81, 96
97, 84
97,85
97,90
90, 97
86, 102
113, 88
76
76
79
85
67
68
72
79
80,
84,
85
87
78,73
84,81

72,
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Tournament :

Competition Date :

Description :

Course Name :

Rank
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Golflink

6680800233
6011203024
6011203029
6011500058
6011201220
6011202907
6011203144
6011200634
6011200340
6011200257
6680801753
6011200081
6010601503
6011202807
6011202695
6011202933
6011202363
6011201949
6011202869
6010555576
6011203159
6011202449
6011202958
6011501283
6011203376
6011200274
6011201515
6011203117
6010501582
6011202591
6011201802
6011202020
6010203934
6011202446
6011610023
6011202943
6012001330
6011302040
6011203495
6010901970
6010500110
6011201974
6011201755
6011202593
6011201967
6012103599
6011201671

CMI Mount Lawley Classic

Saturday, 22 March 2014

Participant Name

Michael Wayne LUCAS
Keenan Baatjes
Mark Pisano

Colin Burwood
Tutu Phong

Scott Bulloch

Rick McKenna
Adam Plowman
Joe Calabro

Bill Reid

CLINTON AUSTEN
David Barras
Samuel Abbott
Russell O'Callaghan
Phil Beake

Steven Plummer
Nic Saraceni

Kyle Jeavons

Mike Pascoe
Steven Edwards
Benjamin O'Callaghan
Craig Rowe

Greg Campbell
Brett Roberts
Adam Hardie
Michael R Smith
David Cohen

John Jary
ANTHONY VENERIS
David Crispin

Mal McArthur

Brian Witkin

Roy Martin

Chris Dagostino
Darrin RAMSHAW
Graham Downe
Mark DAVIES
STUART WATERS
Jordan Doull
Walter Andrews
IAN FARRALL
Charlie lannantuoni
Biff Brody

Greg Forbes

Paul Mountain
Andrew Kinross

Colin Standley

Mount Lawley Golf Club

Handicap Total

'
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Printed by MiClub

Total Entrants :

GROSS
147
149
151
154
154
155
156
156
158
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
161
162
162
162
162
162
163
164
164
164
165
165
165
166
166
166
166
166
167
167
167
167
168
168
168
168
169
169
169
169
169

Competition Type : Gross For Nett

null

Rounds Prize

73,74
75,74
78,73
78,76
76,78
76,79
79,77
78,78
77,81
83,76
74, 85
81,79
79, 81
78, 82
87,74
82,79
82,79
84,78
83,79
80, 82
76, 86
75, 87
81, 82
86, 78
84, 80
80, 84
85, 80
79, 86
78, 87
85, 81
85, 81
82, 84
82,84
82,84
86, 81
85, 82
84, 83
84, 83
88, 80
85, 83
85, 83
85, 83
86, 83
86, 83
86, 83
86, 83
84, 85
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Rank Golflink Participant Name Handicap Total Rounds Prize
GROSS

48 6011201187 Derek Flatman 8 169 82, 87
49 6011503804 Stewart Jarvis 9 169 81, 88
50 6010404189 Rhys Britton 11 170 89, 81
51 6630700570 ROBERT MURPHY 8 170 86, 84
52 6010803162 IAIN BURNET 13 170 86, 84
53 6011203479 Benjamin Nielson 9 170 86, 84
54 6011203478 Casey Bourke 12 170 84, 86
55 6011203499 Freddie Cassell 12 170 84, 86
56 6011201510 Alberto Mariotti 10 170 82, 88
57 6011203462 Murray Bryant 9 170 81, 89
58 6011202831 Mark D'Mello 7 171 86, 85
59 6011201725 Paul Grogan 8 171 84, 87
60 6011202509 Ivan Tratnik 7 171 84, 87
61 6011203178 Mark Sertorio 5 172 89, 83
62 6011201303 Tony Chai 9 172 88, 84
63 6011201883 Yutaka Takeuchi 8 172 87,85
64 6011403082 James Dwyer 8 172 87, 85
65 6011300287 GAVIN FURNESS 8 172 86, 86
66 6011202209 Wayne Ticehurst 10 172 84, 88
67 6011200482 Peter Raynor 7 172 82, 90
68 6011201892 Graham Muir 12 173 86, 87
69 6011203297 Barry Loke 10 173 86, 87
70 6010555674 GUY MOUNTFORD 5 173 86, 87
71 6011203310 Michael Gilderdale 4 173 86, 87
72 6011202032 Tony Connolly 16 173 83, 90
73 6011202959 Chris Trew 8 173 83, 90
74 6011203453 Gary Nettle 12 173 82,91
75 6011203115 Tony Orr 12 173 81, 92
76 6011202734 Barry Hunter 9 174 89, 85
77 6011201443 George Vassiliou 13 174 88, 86
78 6012105044 Danny Davila 11 174 88, 86
79 6011202047 Jeff Rafel 10 174 87,87
80 6011201407 Stuart Scurr 9 174 86, 88
81 6011200430 Steve Langoulant 5 174 84, 90
82 6011203412 Mark Johnson 8 175 91, 84
83 6680203796 Aaron Hwang 5 175 88, 87
84 6010902014 Tom Toutoungis 12 175 88, 87
85 6011202960 Mike Kavanagh 9 175 87, 88
86 6010501007 ADAM DEL-PRETE 7 175 87, 88
87 6011201298 Milan Chetkovich 12 175 86, 89
88 6010501524 PETER ORMOND 8 176 88, 88
89 6011201241 Glenn Watson 7 176 87, 89
90 6011201982 Tim White 10 176 87, 89
91 6011201444 Mike Moloney 7 176 86, 90
92 6011203539 Andrew Sugiaputra 10 176 84, 92
93 6011202359 Jim Bell 6 176 84, 92
94 6011501763 Neville Fenton 12 177 91, 86
95 6011202182 Jayson Watson 6 177 90, 87
96 6011201249 Greg Sharp 9 177 87,90
97 6011203100 David Turner 16 177 84, 93
98 6011802384 Kent Rayner 8 177 83, 94
99 6011201858 Len Hertzman 10 178 93, 85
100 6011201581 Milan Trifunovic 11 178 91, 87
101 6011202842 John Allcock 14 178 90, 88
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Rank

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Golflink

6011203502
6011201846
6011201593
6010204545
6011301479
6010502208
6011202554
6010300860
6011202757
6011202145
6011203361
6011200145
6011203456
6011202806
6011202269
6011203139
6010802500
6011202900
6011201285
6011201110
6011202194
6010500388
6011201503
6011201602
6010801414
6011200095
6011202867
6010302354
6011201764
6011203515
6011203209
6010301762
6011201458
6011202712
6011203054
6011203553
6011202855
6011005224
6011200253
6011202965
6010701607
6011201705
6011202188
6010803259
6011201174
6011201217
6011502320
6011201943
6011601911
6011202820
6011201868
6012102475
6010702521
6011203109

Participant Name

Aaron Desange
Jeff Sadowski
Enzo Castro
Frank Kua

LORD BRUCE
ROB JOHNSON
Con Patniotis
Shane Melbourne
Rob Fanning
Barry Stewart
Kelvin Andrijich
Mario Fiaschi
Jason Wandby
Katsu Kaneko
Stephen Sauzier
Duncan Hackman
JAMES DONNELLY
Simon Spencer
Laurence Fuhr
David Watkins
Peter Connell
Gary Ferguson
Martin Doyle
Rocco D'Aloia
Andrew Frazer
Rod Broad

Craig Roberts
Stuart Luck
Denis MacKenzie
John Barker
Mark Rossiter
Grant Donovan
David McClymont
Mike Bermann
Glen Manolas
Neil MacKenzie
Bob Gibson
Kenneth Smith
Ken Polla

Rod Brown
Stephen Wilkes
Joseph Rundus
Glen Connolly
Adam Price

Rob Bray

Geoff Sanders
Sean Ebert
Gavin Walker
Craig WALKER
Dan Szabo

Alan Butterworth
Michael Brackenreg
Lou Natale

lan Brown

Handicap Total

11
15
13
13
11
11
11
12
13
12
10
14
14
13
11
10
14
14
12
9

11
10
14
13
14
12
16
13
13
13
15
11
12
15
17
14
13
14
17
8

11
10
12
16
12
17
11
12
15
12
19
15

Printed by MiClub

GROSS

178
178
178
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
180
180
180
180
180
180
181
181
181
181
181
181
182
182
182
182
182
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
184
184
184
184
185
185
185
185
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
187

Rounds Prize

87,91
87,91
84,94
94, 85
94, 85
91, 88
91, 88
90, 89
89, 90
88, 91
88,91
84, 95
94, 86
91, 89
89,91
87,93
86, 94
85, 95
91, 90
91, 90
90, 91
90,91
88, 93
87,94
95, 87
92, 90
90, 92
89, 93
85, 97
93, 90
91, 92
91, 92
89, 94
89, 94
89, 94
85, 98
84, 99
96, 88
92,92
90, 94
88, 96
93, 92
92, 93
92, 93
89, 96
97, 89
94, 92
94, 92
94, 92
93, 93
92,94
89, 97
85, 101
96, 91
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Rank

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Golflink

6010803212
6011201709
6011201872
6011203433
6010802380
6011202042
6011202761
6011201113
6011200149
6011200527
6011202835
6011201466
6011200516
3080200085
6011201640
6011203027
6011202497
6011203384
6011203375
6011203514
6010802745
6011203374
6011202079
6011200154
6011203230
6011202273
6011201674
6011202354
6011201817
6011203289
6011203330
6011202037
6011202975
6011202031
6011703483
6010802234
6011202472
6011630872
6011201848
6011202693
6011203525
6011105858
6010301274
6011203335
6011203015
6011202998
6011203348
6011203009
6011202622
6011201939
6011202119
6011630864
6011202105
6011200349

Participant Name

Stephen Moloney
Shot Maker McRae
Richard Ham
Sheng Shen
BRADEN HAMILTON
Michael McCallion
Robert Daniel

Jeff Thorpe

Chris Flamer
Barry Virgo
Michael Jackson
Paul Matson
Barry Telfer

Marc Peterson
James Gherghinis
Tony Isles

Alan Wiseman
Steve Divich
Jamie Garnett
Steven Tay
KENNETH WONG
Aaron Bond

Len Atlas

Brian Freind
Michael Crowther
Ross Tucker

Mark Yaksich
Geoff Taylor

Jon Blanchard
Greg Reilly

Scott Funston

Bill Edwards
Arden Ashworth
Jim Loaring

Martin Welsh
ALAN DONNELLY
Tony Saraceni
Jonathon BOWMAN
Doug Cunningham
Alan Jennings
Peter De Bruin
Gary Roberts
Dennis Timms
Jordan Flatman
Matt Smith
Richard Menasse
Con Pitsikas
Vince Biundo
Nunzio Valuri
Grant Otley

Frank Fiore

Scott FAULKNER
Jim Tink

Barry Connell

Handicap Total

15
16
18
11
10
13
14
15
17
18
12
14
14
8

12
17
18
17
15
19
19
19
17
17
16
14
19
13
15
18
17
15
10
10
10
9

12
14
20
22
18
18
15
17
20
13
16
20
20
17
22
18
16
18

Printed by MiClub

GROSS

187
187
187
187
187
187
187
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
189
189
189
189
189
190
190
190
190
191
191
191
191
192
193
193
193
194
194
194
195
195
196
196
196
197
197
197
197
198
198
199
199
199
199
199
199
200
201
201

Rounds Prize

95, 92
94, 93
93, 94
91, 96
91, 96
90, 97
89, 98
97,91
96, 92
96, 92
93, 95
92, 96
91, 97
89, 99
102, 87
97, 92
94, 95
92, 97
90, 99
99,91
98, 92
98, 92
95, 95
98, 93
94, 97
93, 98
89, 102
93, 99
98, 95
96, 97
95, 98
97, 97
96, 98
96, 98
96, 99
90, 105
101, 95
101, 95
99, 97
99, 98
99, 98
98, 99
96, 101
99, 99
96, 102
103, 96
101, 98
99, 100
99, 100
98, 101
97, 102
97, 103
100, 101
99, 102
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Rank

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Golflink

6011203448
6011202081
6011202225
6011630426
6011201981
6011200174
6011202883
6011203306
6011203465
6011202895
6011201509
6010803420
6011202889
6010904855
6011202627
6010803184
6011202660
6011203136
6011202871
6011203423
6680801666
6011202464
4072500186
6010802365
6011902142
6011202603
6011203243
6011104074
6011203516
6011302603
6011203421
6011802952

Participant Name

Mitchell Rosher
Steve Imms
Kham Phong
Ted POWELL
Gordon Thomson
Kel Hebbard
Steve Spencer
Matthew Hochen
Mark Tonti

Garry Stewart
Lorenzo Pasini
Andrew Green
John Scarfe
Richard Izard
Anthony Capolingua

SHAILESH VASANDANI

Peter Whipp

Tony Carlino
Jonathan Myerson
Paul Lampropoulos
STEVEN TURNER
Eli Lahav

Kim Evans

SAM HAMILTON
Tom Salvarinov
Harry Soe

Andre Maltese
Andrew Strongman
George Lattouf
ALAN DAY
Stephen Skea
Micheal Robert Taylor

Handicap Total

22
18
22
18
17
22
22
12
22
22
17
22
22
22
22

22
16
22
14
13
14
12

16
10

11

10

Printed by MiClub

GROSS

203
203
204
204
205
206
209
211
216
219
222
225
226
231
245
82

88

98
101
NSNA
NSNA
NSNA
NSNA
NSNA
NSNA
NSNA
NSNA
173
181
NSNA
NSNA
NSE

Rounds

105, 98
93, 110
102, 102
100, 104
109, 96
100, 106
101, 108
109, 102
104, 112
105, 114
103, 119
119, 106
119, 107
112, 119
135, 110
82,

88,

98,

101,
109, 0
98,0
93,0
82,0
79,0
78,0
101,0
89,0
89, 84
92, 89
0,

0,

81,

Prize
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